EU Declaration of Conformity (DoC)
Hereby we,
Name of manufacturer: GUANGDONG OPPO MOBILE TELECOMMUNICATIONS CORP.,LTD
Address: NO.18 HAIBIN ROAD,WUSHA,CHANG'AN
Zip code & City: 523857 DONGGUAN
Country: CHINA
Telephone number: +86 755 86076999
declare that this DoC is issued under our sole responsibility and that this product:
Product description: Mobile Phone
Type designation(s): CPH1707
Trademark: OPPO
is in conformity with the relevant Union harmonization legislation:
Radio Equipment directive: 2014 / 53 / EU
with reference to the following standards applied:
EN60950-1: 2006+A11: 2009+A1: 2010+A12: 2011+A2: 2013;
EN 301 489-1 V2.2.0(2017-03); EN 301 489-3 V2.1.1(2017-03);
EN 301 489-17 V3.2.0(2017-03); EN 301 489-19 V2.1.0(2017-03); EN 301 489-52 V1.1.0(2016-11)
EN 300 328 V2.1.1(2016-11); EN301 893 V2.1.0(2017-03)
EN 50360: 2001:AC 2012 ; EN 62479: 2010 ; EN50566: 2013:AC 2014
EN 301 511 V12.5.1(2017-03)
EN 301 908-1 V11.1.1(2016-07); EN 301 908-2 V11.1.1(2016-07); EN 301 908-13 V11.1.1(2016-07)
EN 300 440 V2.1.1(2017-03)
EN 303 413 V1.1.0(2017-03)
The Notified Body Telefication B.V., with Notified Body number 0560 performed:
B
Where applicable:
The issued the EU-type examination certificate: 172140410_AA_00
Description of accessories and components, including software, which allow the radio equipment to operate as
intended and covered by the DoC:
Accessory Name Brand Model Specification Note
Adapter
OPPO AK779GB
UK/EU/AU plug
100-240V Input；0.6A
5VDC output； 4A
US plug
100-240V Input；0.6A
5VDC output； 2A or 4A for
VOOC flash charge
EU plug
200-240V Input；0.6A
5VDC output； 4A
OPPO AK779JH
UK/EU/US plug
100-240V Input；0.6A
5VDC output； 4A
US plug
100-240V Input；0.6A
5VDC output； 2A or 4A for
VOOC flash charge
OPPO AK779YH EU plug
100-240V Input；0.6A
5VDC output； 4A
Battery OPPO BLP635
3.85VDC
2900mAh/11.16Wh(Min)
3000mAh/11.55Wh(Typ)
Earphone OPPO MH113 Length: 1.1m
USB Wire OPPO DL121 Length: 1m
.…………………………………………………………………………………………………………
Signed for and on behalf of:
Shenzhen 2017.05.22_                                                           Qingfeng Zhang, Manager
Place and date of issue      Name, Function, signature